Shark Tail Handheld Probe - Air Probe
Air Probe, 4mm x 110mm (IEC, ANSI or JIS)
Thermocouple & PRT Probe Options
0002-0314/S-TAIL/AIR PROBE
KEY FEATURES
 IP67 rated
 Torque & tensile tested

0002-0314/S-TAIL/AIR PROBE
Ordering Information
CALIBRATION COLOUR  PROBE  PROBE  LEAD  LEAD  ORDER
TYPE  CODE  DIAMETER LENGTH  LENGTH  COLOUR  CODE
    (mm)  (mm)  (m)
K  IEC  4  110  2  GREEN  XE-6540-001
T  IEC  4  110  2  BROWN  XE-6541-001
K  ANSI  4  110  2  YELLOW  XE-6580-001
T  ANSI  4  110  2  BLUE  XE-6581-001
K  JIS  4  110  2  BLUE  XE-6630-001
T  JIS  4  110  2  BROWN  XE-6631-001
PRT  -  4  110  2  BLACK  XE-6607-001
Shark Tail Handheld Probe - Air Probe
Air Probe, 4mm x 110mm (IEC, ANSI or JIS)
Thermocouple & PRT Probe Options
0002-0314/S-TAIL/AIR PROBE